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TC Markwasen Reutlingen 

TV Reutlingen 

TA TSV Holzelfingen 

TA SV Ohmenhausen 

TA VfL Pfullingen 

TA SV Rommelsbach 

20447

20446

20766

20439

20441

20727

VerNr

167  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Kirchheim/Teck 

TC Lichtenwald 

TG Plochingen 

TC Göppingen 2

TC Süssen 

TC B.-W. Eislingen 2

20414

20724

20444

20250

20287

20240

VerNr

171  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. E

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TG Plochingen 

TC Bernhausen 3

TC Süssen 2

TC Göppingen 2

TC Kirchheim/Teck 

ETV Nürtingen 

20444

20388

20287

20250

20414

20433

VerNr

175  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. C

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Leinfelden-Echterdinge 

TA TSV Denkendorf 

TA TSV Musberg 

TC G.-W. Köngen 

TC Neuhausen 

TC Wendlingen/Neckar 

20418

20393

20423

20416

20431

20464

VerNr

179  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. G

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TV Münsingen 

ETV Nürtingen 

TC Metzingen 

TA TSV Riederich 

TA SV Rommelsbach 2

TC Bempflingen 2

20422

20433

20420

20451

20727

20898

VerNr

168  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Bernhausen 2

TA TSCH Esslingen 

TA TSV Denkendorf 

TA TSV Musberg 

TC Leinfelden-Echterdinge 

TA TSG Esslingen 2

20388

20400

20393

20423

20418

20697

VerNr

172  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. F

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Deggingen 

FTSV Bad Ditzenb.-Gosb. 

TC Owen 

TC Gruibingen 

TA TSV Jesingen 

20235

20251

20440

20252

20673

VerNr

176  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. D

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TV Großbettlingen 

TA TSV Zizishausen 

TC Wolfschlugen 

TC Raidwangen 

TA TSV Riederich 

TA TSV Betzingen 2

20407

20468

20768

20844

20451

20389

VerNr

180  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. H

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Bernhausen 

TC Wolfschlugen 

TA TSG Esslingen 

TC Oberboihingen 

TV Unterensingen 

TC Bempflingen 

20388

20768

20697

20436

20458

20898

VerNr

169  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. C

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TV Reutlingen 

TC Markwasen Reutlingen 

TA VfL Pfullingen 

TA TSV Betzingen 

TA TSV Oferdingen 

TC Bernhausen 2

20446

20447

20441

20389

20701

20388

VerNr

173  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Lichtenwald 

TV Geislingen 

SPG Albershausen/Schlierb 

TC Heiningen 

Salacher TC 

TA GSV Dürnau 

20724

20245

25347

20256

20283

20803

VerNr

177  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. E

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TV Reutlingen 2

TA TSV Sickenhausen 

TA FC Reutlingen 

TA SV Ohmenhausen 

TC Metzingen 2

SPG Sonnenbühl 

20446

20767

20220

20439

20420

25169

VerNr

181  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. I

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TA TSV Jesingen 

TC Göppingen 

TC Kirchheim/Teck 2

FTSV Bad Ditzenb.-Gosb. 

TC B.-W. Eislingen 

TC Heiningen 

20673

20250

20414

20251

20240

20256

VerNr

170  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. D

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TV Münsingen 

TC Süssen 

TC Bernhausen 

ETV Nürtingen 2

TC Göppingen 

20422

20287

20388

20433

20250

VerNr

174  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TA TSCH Esslingen 

TA TSV RSK Esslingen 

SPG Kemnat/Ruit 

TC Altbach/Zell 

TA TSG Esslingen 

TV Aichwald 

20400

20401

25431

20386

20697

20853

VerNr

178  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. F

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Dettingen / Erms 

TC Hülben 

TC Engstingen 

TC Metzingen 

TA Spfr. Dottingen 

TV Münsingen 2

20394

20412

20396

20420

20395

20422

VerNr

182  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. J

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

Einteilung A - Gruppe 1 Einteilung A - Gruppe 2

Einteilung A - Gruppe 3


